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OENR MIMMAROPA RECORDL SECTION
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MIMAROPA Region 1o 500 2022
Bgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan
S E-mail: penropalawan@denr.gov.ph T INCOMIN G O GUTC i
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September 9, 2022
MEMORANDUM
FOR The Regional Executive Director
DENR-MIMAROPA Region
1515 L&S Bldg., Roxas Blvd.
Ermita, Manila
THRU The OIC, ARD for Technical Services
FROM The Provincial Environment and
Natural Resources Officer
SUBJECT REQUEST FOR FORESTRY / CBFM RELATED DATA

Respectfully forwarded is the memorandum dated August 22, 2022 from CENRO
Taytay Palawan in compliance with the memorandum dated June 13, 2022 from FMB Director
Tirso P. Parian, Jr., CESO IV relative on the above-cited subject.

Doc. Ref No: 2022-7984
CDS-CBFM Unit: 09-2022
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
MIMAROPA Region

COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

by the National Highway, Poblacion, Taytay, Palawan 5312
Mobile: 0926-505-9335 ™ 0912-171-3889 TNT
Email: cenrotaytay@denr.gov.ph

August 22292% i
MEMORANDUM ’
FOR : The Prov%ncial Enviror}ment anFl Natural Resources Officer
Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City \ M‘ OI )92/1 QQ%XV
FROM ; The Community Environment and Natural Resources Officer

This jurisdiction.
SUBJECT : REQUEST FOR FORESTRY / CBFM-RELATED DATA
In compliance pertains to the memorandum dated July 18, 2022 from your office on the
memorandum from Forest Management Bureau director Tirso P. Parian, Jr., CESO IV regarding

the letter request of Mr. Keith Anthony S. Fabro pertaining to forestry/CBFM-related data.

Respectfully forwarded herewith is the matrices filled with necessary data that consist of
total budget utilized by CBFM projects and activities based on actual and records of this office.

For information and record.
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Republic of the Philippines

BN s MIMAROPA Region

eI

B o

Taytay, Palawan

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCE%FFICE

DOCUMENT ACTION INFORMATION FORM

Doc. Ref. No.: 2022-3962 Date and Time received 08/01/2022 04:38:37 PM
From: Felizardo B. Cayatoc Document Type: Memorandums
5
PENRO Sta. Monica, PPCity
Subject: Memo/Re: Request for forestry/CBFM-related data. CN 22-3371
Attachment(s): No attachment(s) Earmarked As :
Date: From: Ta C D Q
Action Recommended/Required: Processing Time: Remarks:
For Action [ ]For Official Release [ Jurgent (wiin the day)
D For Approval [:]For Review/Recommendation D Priority (w/in 3 days)
D For Disbursement/ D For Signature D Complex
Payment __win7 days
D For Information, Record D Return to Payee/Sender )
and File _wlin 20 days or
shorter .
For indorsement to Others .
concerned Party(ies - Wiin ____days or shorter | gignature: /Zj
Date: g~¢a. A2 From: l . Chnfac 1 Tao f“}'}, 2,{.“
Action Recommended/Required: Processing Time: il o
[ ] For Action [ ] For Official Release [Jurgent (win the day) frr T £
[] For Approval [ For Review/Recommendation [__]Priority (wiin 3 days)
For Disbursement/ [ For Signature [_] comptex )
Payment ___wiin7 days '

D For Information, Record [:] Return to Payee/Sender

and File
For Indorsement to DOthers

concerned Party(ies

___wlin 20 days or
shorter

W/in days or shorter

{

Signature:

o

For Iindorsement to

concemed Partyies [ |Others

W/in days or shorter

Date: g\q\ T From: | [y- (gi;,,l,i (¥ Ta o fheane
Action Recorﬁmended/Required: , Processing Time: ’Pbm)l (f”"f (l e
D For Action D For Official Release D Urgent (W/in the day) Lo ek
D For Approval , ) [:] Priority (W/in 3 days) K%y ‘(’é\‘ & v -
D For Review/Recommendation

[] For Disbursement/ ) []compiex

Payment [:] For Signature .

For information, Record =

and File D Return to Payee/Sender ___wiin 20 days or

shorter

i)

Signature: 7 ?}

Printed on 08/01/2022 4:39:44PM Received at: OFFICE OF THE CENR!

DENR PALAWAN DOCUMENT ACTION TRACKING SYSTEM «2

Received by: ALLADO, JEANETTE
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Office
MIMAROPA Region

Bgy. Sta. Momen, Pueno Pnnma C:ty. Palawan
E-mail: pel g

| Jaiy18,2003
MEMORANDUM TAYTAY s i RO
TO : The CENR Officers ¥ o e e
Province of Palawan - <
FROM  :  Provincial Environment and 080k 5oy
Natural Resources Officer i
SUBJECT REQUEST FOR FORESTRY / CBFM-RELATED DATA

Referred is the memorandum dated June 13, 2022 from the Forest Management
Bureau director Tirso P. Parian, Jr., CESO IV pertaining to the above subject matter.

Attached is a letter request dated April 12, 2022 from Mr. Keith Anthony S. Fabro
requesting Forestry/ CBFM-related data from the FMB. Some of the requested data were
already provided to Mr. Fabro by the FMB but some other data are notavailable hence, please
provide the following data to wit;

1. Amount of DENR funds allocated for CBFM-related activities for the period of
2018-2022, and;

2. Assistance provided to CBFMA holders affected by Typhoon Odette (Rai)

In line with this, please see attached matrices for the needed data.

For information and compliance.

o

LIZARDO B. CAYAT‘O("’)

DENR-P. WAN
PENRO-RECORDS

RELEASED
o el

Date:

TSI




Republic of the Philippines
Department

Visayas, Avenue, Diliman. 1100 Quezon City
Tol. Noo (6325 RO25-2141 7 (632) 8927-478%
E-mail Address: finbia denvgov.ph Websie:
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MEMORANDUM FOREST umﬁg}ctmrm&u
. - g r b
FOR . All Regional Executive Directors {?"i 5
DENR Regions 1-13 and CAR (Except NCR) ﬂ JUN 14 ARt
FROM 3 The Director | e
. RECORDS uNi¥
SUBJECT : REQUEST FOR FORESTRY/CBFM-RELATED DATA

DATE : JU "“ w

This pertains to the attached electronic mail of Mr. Keith Anthony S. Fabro dated
12 April 2022, requesting forestry/CBFM-related data from the Bureas. This Office had
pmvideervFabmﬂwmu!numberofCBFMAhol&:sdeCBFMAm(hm)bmdon
memiﬁppimFMySwisﬁcszozo,vﬂuchcmdymumeMddm&mmefotmicd
rmmwwmym.rm,hmofmwsmemmw
Act was also given to Mr. Fabro.

On the other hand, considering thalt the other data being requested are not available within the
Bureau, may we solicit your inputs on the following:

L. Amount of DENR funds allocated for CBFM-related activities for the period of 2018-2022 7

Please note that any DENR funds utilized to benefit our CBFMA holders (e.g. intended for the
formulation of Community Resouree Management Framework and Five-Year Work Plan, and
conduct of monitoring and assessment/evaluation of CBFM Agreement) can be considered as
CBFM-related funds. Endudedldaunhtedtommmdmassnchmdredy
available in this Office.

2. Assistance provided to CBFMA holders affected by Tvphoon Odette (Rai)

These include efforts to rebuild forest communities, particularly typhoon-affected CBFM
People’s Organizations (POs). and restore/improve their facilities, livelihood and living
condition, including endeavors to reduce future disaster risks. CBFM-CARP-funded
projects/activities which also served as part of or instrumental in the rehabilitation and recovery
* efforts can be included. * .

Matrices for the requested data are attached to be filled out by the Regions. We will appreciate
receiving your responses on or before 10 June 2022, for eventual consolidation of the Communi
Forestry Section (CFS) of our Forest Resources Management Division. In any case, advance electronic
copy of the accomplished matrices can be sent to frmd.cfs@fimb.denr. gov.ph. Should you have inquiry,
you may reach CFS at contact number (02) §927-72-78 and gt the aforementioned email address.

_ FOR INFORMATION AND CONSIDERATION PLEASE.

TIRSO P. PARIAN, JR., CESO IV

cer The Undersecnstary for Policy, Planning and Intemstiona) Af¥airs
The Und for Field Operations - Lazon. Visaves and Epvironmen:
The U v for Field Operati - A

ymmmmmm*m



Region:

Implementing Office
{Indicate number of affices involved in and/or t0

Type of CBFM-Related which the funds for the implementation of

Prdscin/Anitvisiés Province CBFM-related projects/activites were llocated) i Rentarka

Reglonst PENRO/ Vit - 3
Offic CENRO Implementing
o N RN TR I T . PENRO -
' e o5, ” : : w : p
x. Formulation of CRAMI® . > i
e s.:—ws x Cugavan & / P300,000.00 % 6
1
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: ’ ASSISTANCE PROVIDED TO CBFMA HOLDERS AFFECTED BY TYPHOON ODETTE (RA) W
Region: W !
et . e B s i i N ki e SN ‘..Otc'l.'ll.llall.fd‘pu ii;_w. k. S R R A3 S
fmplementing Office ; {1
(Indicate number of offices involved in and/or L
to which the funds for the implementation of No. of
q projec : Budget ;
Type of Assistance ! Province { nhﬁw&i&i&&u&&a«u o .. __mmm& .WMZ. : Remarks
_,_ Regloal PENRO/ i
W L om CENRO | Implementing i
et | il __PENRO o e
=y w 1 L CBIMCARP
| N Projects of CBFM-
| M ; - POs affected by
w i - Dwphoon Odette
ex. CBIEM-CARY ! i " m , i were
(Agroforestry and i . Agusan MM W.Mam ” | | | | S«ﬁe_.ﬁ\. \..E.?»i
Avelihood Developmen, m U&. ra Hiind ! ! 5 3 ' p12aow 000.00 64 inthe CY 2022
hied Fineneicd Subsicly for ) w,_.mumm. um .m .m ? : ! iy T i e implementation and
Livelihood Ewerprise |~ g 880 nn. wo:u ~ ! _ “ are presenily
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Keith Anthony Fabro <keithanthany fabro@gmail com:

Toe, Apr 12, 2022 of 1107 AM
Yo mb@denr guvph FMB FPPKMD <fppkma denrmb@amad som>

Dear =08

Graenngst

M_vnameesi(e«hk%y%bmmdrma

MMWWMMMWW B wrtes i independent news
authets fike © e and Rappler

L

Currently Im worong on a Mongatay stery featuning ine Macatumbaton Community-Based Fores: ane Coastal
Management &ssooation ratonally avarded CEBFMA ralder PG 1 Sar Vicanle w1 marther Pa'awan

The | B00-aetc puts & spathight on the PO'S reforastation and forest-based enterprses mitisbves betore and after thy
Tyvaoer Odette AL the same e & will gttty CBFM ane NGP a5 among e Prsiponves ERA =Hrolegies
Redateldy | am humbly requasting the followng CBSM naganal dats from yorar affice

» Tokal nurmpes of CRFMA Poider PO ang Darucipanng hogseholds ;
* Current CBFM ares coverage vis-a-vis target area coverage
* Toral budget for CBFM vis-a.vig FMB budge! 12018-2027,

With the CBFM annual budger alincation fram GAA, how do you help typhacn-it CBFMA hoiders restant therr raforestation
sfory 3% well B8 thewr community entmpnses’ Winal CBEM andior NGP Wmavmmm!’(}smm
thew recavery”?

Addhiiorally. may | know the status of the proposed Sustainatle Sorest Management Ac? How long have you been woskeng
ar the passage of this natinnal pobicy an o will i specilicaily benefit CBFY and participating Os amid climate change®
{ Bope ta include your (2Sponses in the first drafl st im 5N 10 subrmt to my Mongaboy editor mabel Esterman, next
Fraday (Apnl 223, Thank yutt very much for your assistance.

Snpnrely

Kauth Maviteony S Fabeo

PP

My #|
i T il |
i % A 20 202 & ;g s
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Department of Emvironment and Natural Resources Mail - Request for ForestryCBFM-Related Date

; §:—-—-—-‘a __.m DENR Mima ' '
ropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
——
Request for Forestry/CBFM-Related Data
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb. denr.govph> Tue, Jun 14, 2022 at 4:23 PM
To: denrtored@yahoo.com, r2@denr.govph, r3@derv.govph, DENR CALABARZON <rda@dent.govph>, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@dent.govph>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_regS@yahoo.com>, ré@denr.govph, DENR-7 -
<reddenr7@yahoo.com>, ored8@yahoo.com, ré@denr.gouph, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD"
<ri0@denr.gouph>, DENR X <oredenni@yahoo.com.ph>, red_reg12@yahoo.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com, DENR Cordillera
Administrative Region <denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>

Cc: oueiea.denr@gmail.com, officeofuseccuna@denr.govph, ouseciragada@gmail.com

Sir'Ma'am
Good day

Attached file is a Memorandum for All ﬁDsWNCRMMH.MRE:MMhFMICBM
Data
Thank you

> Records Unit
8 Forest Management Bureau
B i Phone : (63-2) 8825-9796

R

Email Address : imbden.gouph

“DISCLADMER: nhcmili:iuwddonlyﬁrthem(s) named in the message header: Unless otherwise indicated, it
coniains information that is confidential, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If vou have received
this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed
herein are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”

! 6413.22- Request for Forestry-CBFM-Related Data.pdf
37K



